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Sensitivity

(km) (nm) (dBm) (dBm)

QSFP28 SR4 QXP85B4-02D 100G 150m 850 -8.4～2.4 -10.3 <2W MPO C

QSFP28 PSM4 QXP-13B4-02D 100G 2km 1310 -6.0～2.0 -10.1 <3.5W MPO C

QSFP28 CWDM4 QXP27B4-02D 100G 2km CWDM -6.5～2.5 -10 <3.5W LC C

QSFP28 LR4 QXP29B4-10D 100G 10km LAN WDM -4.3～4.5 -10.6 <3.5W LC C

QSFP28 LR4 RX
QXP29B4-10D-

RX
100G 10km -10.6 <2W LC C

QSFP28 ER4 Lite QXP29B4-30D 100G 30km LAN WDM -2.5～4.5 -18.5 <4W LC C
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